larch-networks.com
T
ai
lo
r-
m
ad
e

larch-networks.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
LN-3824MG-6Y 24x2.5 G Ethernet +4x25G, 2x25G DSP
LN-3824MGBPP-6Y 24x2.5 G Ethernet +4x25G 2x25G DSP, PoE++,90W, 1-8 ports, 740 W
LN-3824MGBPP-6Y-2AC-HSP 24x2.5G ETH+4x25G 2x25G DSP, Port 1-8 Support BT 90W, 2 hot
swappable PSU 920W+920W (PoE budget 820W+820W)
LN-3824MGBPP-6Y-2AC-HSP-HSF 24x2.5G ETH+4x25G 2x25G DSP, Port 1-8 Support BT 90W, 2 hot
swappable PSU 920W+920W (PoE budget 820W+820W)
LN-3824MG-6Y-2AC-HSP-HSF 24x2.5G ETH +6x25G, Hotswap PSU and Fan, No PoE, 2GB DDR+4GB
EMMC
LN-3824MG-6Y-RPS 24x2.5G ETH +4x25G, 2x25G, Internal 2PSU, no PoE, 2GB DDR+4GB
EMMC
LN-3824MG-SERIES
Models include a 1-year HW Warranty.